FLAVORS - Meat, Poultry and Seafoods

Flavor Description

Beef Boiled, Roasted, Stewed, Marrow, Grill, Steak,
Bone, Vietnamese Pho

Chicken Boiled, Fat, Roasted, Stewed, Grilled, Vietnamese Pho

Sausage Asian, German Type, Peppery

Smoke Smoky, Woody

Wok Fried, Fatty

Shrimp Boiled, Dry, BBQ

Fish BBQ, Fried Salmon, Anchovy, Catfish

Crab Fresh, Boiled Ocean & River Crab

Soya sauce Soy Bean Fermented

Fish sauce Anchovy, Tuna, Salmon

Type

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Qil/ Powder

Liquid/ Powder

Liquid/ Powder

Shelf Life

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

360 days

Applications

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery

Instant noodle, Sauce & Spices, Sausage,
Snack, Cracker, Bakery



